

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13384-13385/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-04-2019 in WP No. 16630/2018 08-04-2019 in WP No. 16961/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

THE PROJECT DIRECTOR PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION UNIT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.V. KRISHNAMOORTHY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 31-05-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Astha Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Monday, i.e. 03.06.2019.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER