

SECTION XII

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.Nagamuthu, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Prabhu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr.Vairavan, Adv.
Mr.Bandela Kranthi Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Vishnu Unikrishnan, Adv.
Mr. K. Paari Vendhan, AOR

Mr.Sanjay Parikh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Ritwik Parikh, Adv.
Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, AOR
Mr.N.S.Tanvi, Adv.
Ms.Sanjana Srikumar, Adv.

Mr.M.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr.K.Balu, Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan, AOR

Dr.Nisheh Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Mr.G.S.Makkar, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, AOR
Ms.Asmi Singh, Adv.
Ms.Shivani Vij, Adv.
Mr.Adithya Nair, Adv.
Ms.Tanvi S., Adv.

Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR
Ms.Gayatri Gulati, Adv.
Ms.Sneh Dhillon, Adv.
Ms.Tanvi NS., Adv.

Mr.Kabilan Manoharan, Adv.
Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, AOR
Mr.Mayilsamy, Adv.
Mr.S.Shankar, Adv.

Ms. Astha Tyagi, AOR

Ms.Pubitaa Mitra, Adv.
Ms.A.Jaswanthi, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR

Mr.K.Balu, Adv.
Mr.B.Karunakaran, Adv.
Mr.Anirudh, Adv.
Mr.Tabish Zia, Adv.
Mr. S. Gowthaman, AOR

Mr.Akshay Girish Ringe, Adv.
Mr.Siddharth Joshi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 04.09.2019.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

