

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).13384-13385/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-04-2019 in WP No.16630/2018 08-04-2019 in WP No.16961/2018 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Madras)

THE PROJECT DIRECTOR PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION UNIT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.V. KRISHNAMOORTHY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(TO BE LISTED AFTER TAKING DIRECTIONS)

Date : 26-11-2019 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG(Mentioned by)
 Ms. Madhu Sweta, Adv.
 Ms. Shivangi Khanna, Adv.
 Mr. Subhashree Mohapatra, Adv.
 Mr. Siddharth Raj Agarwal, Adv.
 Ms. Astha Tyagi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajan Kumar Chourasia, Adv.
 Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 03.12.2019 along with D.No.39056/2019,
D.No.39063/2019, D.No.39065/2019, SLP(C)Nos.18577-18580/2019,
SLP(C)Nos.16098-16100/2019, D.No.26141/2019 & SLP(C)No.18586/2019
before an appropriate Bench as per roster.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

